
Activity Plan –February 2020  

 

Mon 3rd February 

Arts & Crafts/Paper 

Mache 

 

Tues 4th February 

Baking 

 

 

Wed 5th February 

Arts & Crafts/Films 

 

 

Thurs 6th February 

Movie afternoon 

 

 

Fri 7th February 

Edinburgh Quiz 

 

 

Mon 10th February 

Fire Brigade 11am. Arts & 

crafts 

 

Tues 11th Feb 

Guess What 

 

Wed 12th Feb 

Dynamic Earth 

 

Thurs 13th February  

Italian Food Tasting 

 
 

Fri 14th February 

Movie afternoon 

 

Mon 17th February 

Arts & Crafts 

 

Tues 18th February 

Blether Buddies 

 
  

Wed 19th February 

Cake Baking  

 

Thurs 20th February  

Animal Bingo 

 

Fri 21st February  

Guess What 

 

Mon 24th February 

Arts & Crafts 

  

Tues 25th February 

Play your cards right 

 

Wed 26th February 

Bus trip over the Forth 

 

Thurs 27th February 

Accordian Player 

 
 

Fri 28th February  

Word Games 

 

 

**Gentle exercise will take place every morning at 11.30am 


